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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

UG [4 Years Program(s)]

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically | Socially No. of students No. of No. of No. of

programs Male Female Students | State State Country Backward Challenged | receiving students students students

of all years) | Students | Students (Including | (Including | (Including | (Including (SC+ST+OBC | Freeships / receiving receiving who are not
male & male & male & male & Including Scholarships from | Freeships / Freeships / receiving any
female) female) female) female) male & the State and Scholarships Scholarships Freeships /

female) Central from from the Scholarships
Government Institution Private Bodies
Funds

UG [4 1056 340 1396 1396 0 0 261 62 261 0 31 31

Years

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic | No. of first year No. of first year Academic | No. of students Academic | No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake in | students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in students | placed graduates selected for
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2011-12) 319 314 (2012-13) 57 (2014-15) 342 192 300000 (Three 77
Lakhs)
(2012-13) 319 317 (2013-14) 67 (2015-16) 357 210 300000 (Three 96
Lakhs)
(2013-14) 319 304 (2014-15) 68 (2016-17) 305 159 300000 (Three 28
Lakhs)

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time 0

Part Time 0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

Full Time

Part Time 0 0 0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)
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2014-15

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops
Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

Earning From Patents(IPR)

Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)

Enter Amount in Words

Sponsored Research Details

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies 6
2079499

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations 8
605500

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

225447 (TWO LAKH TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND
FORTY SEVEN ONLY)

1800104 (EIGHTEEN LAKH ONE
HUNDRED AND FOUR ONLY)

0 (ZERO ZERO)

0 (ZERO ZERO)

5991051 (FIFTY NINE LAKH NINETY
ONE THOUSAND AND FIFTY ONE
ONLY)

100515985 (TEN CRORE FIVE LAKH
FIFTEEN THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE ONLY)

3459115 (THIRTY FOUR LAKH FIFTY
NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
AND FIFTEEN ONLY)

795959 (SEVEN LAKH NINETY FIVE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND
FIFTY NINE ONLY)

Twenty Lakhs Seventy Nine Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Nine

Six lakhs Five thousand Five Hundred

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation

Gender

Qualification = Experience

(In Months)

Zero

355728 (THREE LAKH FIFTY FIVE
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND
TWENTY EIGHT ONLY)

396172 (THREE LAKH NINETY SIX
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND
SEVENTY TWO ONLY)

0 (ZERO ZERO)

0 (ZERO ZERO)

7477638 (SEVENTY FOUR LAKH
SEVENTY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND THIRTY EIGHT
ONLY)

95503377 (NINE CRORE FIFTY FIVE
LAKH THREE THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED AND SEVENTY SEVEN
ONLY)

9899097 (NINETY EIGHT LAKH
NINETY NINE THOUSAND AND
NINETY SEVEN ONLY)

605615 (SIX LAKH FIVE THOUSAND
SIXHUNDRED AND FIFTEEN ONLY)

Zero

250000

Two Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only

415000

Four Lakhs Fifteen thousand

Is Associated

Last Year with institution?

Currently working

650947 (SIX LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND
NINE HUNDRED AND FORTY SEVEN
ONLY)

769927 (SEVEN LAKH SIXTY NINE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND
TWENTY SEVEN ONLY)

0 (ZERO ZERO)

0 (ZERO ZERO)

6976686 (SIXTY NINE LAKH
SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND SIX
HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SIX ONLY)

87354776 (EIGHT CRORE SEVENTY
THREE LAKH FIFTY FOUR
THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED AND
SEVENTY SIX ONLY)

5883404 (FIFTY EIGHT LAKH EIGHTY
THREE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND FOUR ONLY)

640693 (SIX LAKH FORTY
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED AND
NINETY THREE ONLY)

Zero

143000

One lakh Forty Three Thousand

45000

Forty Five Thousand

Yes, in all the buildings
Yes, in all the buildings

Yes, in some of the buildings

Joining
Date

Leaving Association
Date type
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

ALl IMRAN MIRZA

AMIYA KUMAR TRIPATHY

ANAGHA SHREEKANT

SHASTRI

ANICE MARIAMMA
MATHEW

ANUJA DILIP SARATE
APARNA MOHAN
TELGOTE

ARUNA SANJAY
KHUBALKAR

Ashwini Varadraj
Kotrashetti

ATUL SHAHAJI LOHAR

BABITA DEVDAS

BUDDHIPRIY

CLETA AUGUSTA PEREIRA

DEEPALI DEVIDAS

KAYANDE

DEEPIKA
ABHISHEKKUMAR GUPTA

DILIP PURUSHOTTAM
MANOHAR

DIPTI S JADHAV
DITTY VARGHESE
FREDA VENESSA
CARVALHO

GEJO GEORGE
GEORGENA

KANNUKKADAN

GUNASHEKHAR BABU
NANDIBOYINA

HEMANT SURESH
HOGADE

JANHAVI ARVIND
BAIKERIKAR

JEFFI ANN THOMAS

JENIFER ABIN VALLIARA

JITHIN SAJI ISAAC

JOHNSON VARGHESE

NELLISERY

JUNED AHAMAD RAFIK
AHAMAD

JYOTI PUNDLIKRAO
NIMBHORKAR

Kadambari Sameer
Deherkar

KALPITA AJINKYA
WAGASKAR

KARTIKI ANILKUMAR

41

46

54

36

27

36

38

43

28

29

43

29

30

29
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27

35

32
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30
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Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male
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Female
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Male
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Female
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Ph.D

M.Sc.

M.E.

B.E

M.Tech

B.E

M.Tech

M.Tech

B.E

M.E.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.A

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.E.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

180

192

348

120

72

150

156

216

36

60

205

84

75

72

372

96

72

168

96

36

180

138
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60

68

48

84
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132

96

132

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

23-07-
2006

24-01-
2005

01-10-
2003

20-06-
2011

22-07-
2011
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2008
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2010
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2013
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2016
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2016
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2007

26-07-
2011
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2003

12-11-
2007

01-07-
2016

01-08-
2001

06-09-
2010
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2007

17-06-
2016

25-06-
2013

01-06-
2012

17-07-
2013

17-07-
2017

10-07-
2010

20-06-
2005

02-01-
2015

02-01-

Regular
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Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual
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Regular
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58

59

60
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63

BHAVE

LAKSHMI
VINAYAKVITTHAL

MADHAVI SURYAKANT
PEDNEKAR

MAHALAXMI SRIDHAR
MAHESH MADHUSUDAN
RAJWADE

MANDAR YASHWAT
DAMLE

MAYURA HARSHAL
GAVHANE

MOHD IQBAL MOHD
HADIS SABJIFIROL

MURALIDHARA RAO
NAKKA

NAHEED ANJUM ABRAR
AHMED

Namita Surendra
Agarwal

NILAKSHI YATIN JOSHI

NILESH AHOK GAWARE

NILESH SUBHASH

GHAVATE

PALLAVI RAHUL MAHADIK

PAVAN ARVIN KULKARNI

POONAM SANJAY

CHAKRABORTY

PRADEEPKUMAR
SURYAWANSHI

PRANJALEE RAJNISH
KURUNDKAR

PRASAD JAYAWANT
PADALKAR

PRASANNA GOVINDAN
NAMBIAR

PRATIBHA ROHIT
DUMANE

PRIYA VINOD KAUL
RAHUL RAMESH
KULKARNI

RENJIT VARGHESE
ARIATTU

REVATHY SUNDARAJAN

ROSILDA SELVIN

SACHIN SATAPA SHERAVI

SAMEER ULHAS HADKAR

SANA SIRAJULHAQ

SHAIKH

SANDEEP CHANDRAKANT
SURVE

SANDEEP DASGUPTA
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51

35

41

31

25

52

29

44
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30

28

32
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39
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34

39

56

47

28

34

30

50

49

28

38

33
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Associate Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

M.E.

B.Sc.

M.E.

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech

M.E.

M.Tech

M.A

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

24

180

242

120

60

72

24

324

48

204

144

84

72

96

72

180

168

96

192

420

288

24

71

252

172

48

96

84

84

168
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2012
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2012

01-06-
2016
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2017
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2011

01-08-
2001

23-07-
2006

06-07-
2015

291
2010

03-07-
2017

01-07-
2015

14-08-
2006

06-06-
2009

23-07-
2012

02-01-
2013

20-01-
2009

07-06-
2004

07-07-
2015

13-07-
2015

20-06-
2016

16-06-
2004

01-09-
2016

19-12-
2016

01-08-
2007

18-06-
2008

06-07-
2010

04-10-
2010

Adhoc/
Contractual
Regular
Regular
Regular
Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Visiting

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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SANDEEP PRABHAKAR
SABNIS

SATISHKUMAR SARJERAO
CHAVAN

SEJAL MAHAVIR CHOPRA
SHAFAQUE FATMA
SHAUKAT ALI

SHAINILA FAIYAZ MULLA

SHIRLY CHACKO

SHIVSEVAK NEGI

SHREEPRASAD

SHREERAM MANOHAR

SNEHAL TATYA BANDAL

SONALI SACHIN JABARE

Sudha Shankar

SUDHAKAR SHAMRAO

AMBHORE

Sudhakar Shankarrao
Mande

SUNANTHA GURUSWAMY

SUSHREE SATAPATHY

SWAPNIL SHARAD

GUJRATHI

TAYYABALI MUKHTAR
SAYYAD

UDAY ANAND NAYAK
VAISHALI PRAVIN
KAVATHEKAR

VISHAL CHANDRAKANT
BODHALE

YOGESH GOPINATH
GHOLAP

ZISHAN IQBAL KHAN

52

41

36

26

31

47

40

30

24

31

47

37

48

40

30

39

31

42

40
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29
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Lecturer

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
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M.E.

M.Sc.
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Ph.D
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M.Tech
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M.S

M.E.

M.A

M.Tech

M.E.
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114

36
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240

144

96

84
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264

204

36

168

84
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Contractual
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